
Shanti Swarup Bhatnagar Prizes 2006 Awardees Contact Details 

 
1. Dr Vinod Bhakuni 
Div of Molecular & Structural Biology 
Central Drug Research Institute 
Lucknow 226 001 
bhakuniv@rediffmail.com 
 
2. Dr Rajesh Sudhir Gokhale 
National Institute of Immunology 
Aruna Asaf Ali Marg 
New Delhi 110 067 
rsg@nii.res.in 9811559987 
 
3. Dr Srinivasan Sampath 
Department of Inorganic and  
Physical Chemistry 
Indian Institute of Science 
Bangalore 560 012 

sampath@ipc.iisc.ernet.in  (044) 22473884 

 
4. Dr K George Thomas 
Photosciences & Photonics Group 
Regional Research Laboratory 
Thiruvananthapuram 695 019 
kgt@vsnl.com 
georgetk@md3.vsnl.net.in 
 
5. Dr Gufran-Ullah Beig 
Scientist-D, PMA-Division 
Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology 
Dr Homi Bhabha Road, Pashan 
Pune 411 008 
beig@tropmet.res.in  09423018580  (r) 020 22953145 
 
6. Dr Pulak Sengupta 
Department of Geological Sciences 
Jadavpur University 
Kolkata 700 032 
pulaksg@vsnl.com    03365342384 
 
7. Dr Ashish Lele 
Polymer Science & Engineering Division 
National Chemical Laboratory 
Pune 411 008 
ak.lele@ncl.res.in 020-25893089 (O) 020-25902199  98908 87082 
 
8. Dr Sanjay Mittal 
Department of Aerospace Engineering 
Indian Institute of Technology 
Kanpur 208 016 

smittal@iitk.ac.in    0512 2597906 9935640112 
 
9. Dr Vikraman Balaji 
Chennai Mathematical Institute 
H1, SIPCOT IT Park, Padur Post 
Siruseri 603 103 
balaji@cmi.ac.in 
 
10. Dr Indranil Biswas 
Tata Institute of Fundamental Research, Homi Bhabha Road 
Mumbai 400 005 
indranil@math.tifr.res.in 
 
11. Dr Virender Singh Sangwan 
Head, Cornea & Anterior Segment Services 
L V Prasad Eye Institute 
L V Prasad Marg, Banjara Hills 



Hyderabad 500 034 
vsangwan@lvpei.org 040 23540971 (R ) 040 30612511 (O) 0rc9849294656 
 
12. Dr Atish Dabholkar 
Department of Theoretical Physics 
Tata Institute of Fundamental Research 
Homi Bhabha Road 
Mumbai 400 005  
atish@theory.tifr.res.in 
607 Bhaskara, TIFR Housing Complex, Homi Bhabha Rd 
Mumbai 400005. Phone: +91-98921-2501 (M),  +91-22-2280-4510 (F), +91-22-22782428 (O)  919892125101 
 
13. Dr Sanjay Puri 
School of Physical Sciences 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi 110 067 

puri@mail.jnu.ac.in (O) 26704634 (R) 26176411 (M) 9818-552477 
 
 


